UCJC

SPORTS CLUB

Open 2

4 de Diciembre de 2022

G.P. PONICLUB DE
ESPANA

3 al 5 diciembre 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DINETTE (36)
NONE / NONE / 2013 /
FEMALE / TORDO / PONI

TARZAN DE BELUCHI
(26)
NONE / NONE / 2012 / MALE
/ CASTANO / CRUZ

LOLITA (40)
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / CRUZ

EFFRONTEE D EMERY
(25)
MARKUS DE ROSEMONT / P
“TITLOU DES BLANPINS /
2014 / FEMALE / CASTANO
/ SF

SORPRESA (43)
NONE / NONE / 2012 / MALE
/ CASTANO / NONE

RUBIA (34)
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
FEMALE / PALOMINO / PONI

WENDY (32)
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / PONI

L.A.C.

149879

138978

144957

144589

143945

154965

145154

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR L.D.N.
OSORIO MONZON, 281763
Daniela

XABIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGUI / NONE

DOMINGUEZ 233732
RODRIGUEZ, Mencia

JORGE DOMINGUEZ /
NONE

REDONDO 236472
ESPINEIRA, Martina

HIPICA SOTO DEL

ESPINAR / NONE

DE LUIS 217990
ARABAOLAZA,
Patricia
JOSEBA ELORDUY
ARCAS / NONE

ZARZUELO CASAS, 212599
Irene
CENTRO HIPICO SOTO
OCIO / NONE

MORALES OCHOA, 272613
Uxia
BURUNZA ALDEA S.L /
BEATRIZ OCHOA

HALAS GARCIA, 297518
Enrique

CRISTINA PASCUAL

SANCHEZ / NONE

Pista / Arena: INTERIOR -

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS

ECUESTRES

con C None



UCJC G.P. PONICLUB DE

SPORTS CLUB ESPANA

3 al 5 diciembre 2022
CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P T
8 MR. KASTAAR (24) 151819 CORDERO 237975 ES
CALIPSO VAN DE FERNANDEZ,
VONDELHOEVE / LEANDRA Martina
/2008 / GELDING /ALAZAN HIPICA LA MORALEJA /
/ BELGA BENNY DE BRAEKELEER
9 GRANATE JJ (20) 123123 ARANDA BALSERA, 307984 ES
NONE / NONE / 2005 / MALE Javier
/ TORDA / WELSH OMAR SANCHEZ
MOUNTAIN PONI RODRIGUEZ / NONE
10 VICTORY DRALIAM 154092 CURRAS CASAL, 204875 ES
(263) Hugo
NONE / NONE / 2009/ JAVIER CURRAS
FEMALE / CASTANO / PONI MARTINEZ / GONZALO

MARTINEZ CORONEL

11 GOLONDRINA (31) 151579 GUIJARRO 304854 ES
NONE / NONE / 2004 / MARTINEZ-PITA,
FEMALE / CASTANA / PONI Valentina

ANA MARTINEZ-PITA
ZEMBORAIN / NONE

12 BARAKA (22) 131759 BELLVER SOLER, 271816 ES
NONE / NONE / 2005 / Blanca
FEMALE / CASTANA / PONI CARLOTA ARRENCHE

DE MIGUEL / NONE

13 FERNHILL PEPPERPOT 126973 PARDO DE 286904 ES
(37) SANTAYANA
NONE / NONE / 2004 / OLIVEIRA, Catalina
GELDING / CASTANA / PONI CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
/ NONE
14 GUILLE (23) 105805 CABANAS GALAN, 220055 ES
NONE / NONE / 2005 / Martina
GELDING / CASTANO / CRUZ MIREN ITXASO RUIZ

GIMENO / NONE

15 EXAMELA (30) 134262 GONZALEZ 277591 ES
NONE / NONE /2009 / BAQUERDO, Iris
FEMALE / ALAZANA / ARABE RUTH BAQUERO

CUEVAS / NONE

16 GRAN GATSBY (42) 145208 VIGIL RODRIGUEZ, 237600 ES
NONE / NONE / 2014 / MALE Yenifer
/ P10 / PONI CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA /2G

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



UCJC

SPORTS CLUB

0os

17

18

19

20

22

23

24

25

26

45

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

FARAON (27)
NONE / NONE /2015 / MALE
/ BAYO / CRUZ

BABIECA (29)
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / TORDO / CRUZ

KOOLMAN KRG (28)
NONE / NONE / 2011 / MALE
/ CASTANO / CDE

CHESTER (33)
NONE / NONE / 2004 / MALE
/ TORDA / NONE

KIMBA (41)
NONE / NONE /2012 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / NONE

POCAHONTAS (EX-
CHIQUILLA) (38)
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / NONE

CASTLE TOJO (39)
NONE / NONE / 1998 /
GELDING / CASTANA / PONI

BLACK BEAUTY (262)
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
GELDING / NEGRO / CRUZ

DINETTE (21)
NONE / NONE /2013 /
FEMALE / TORDO / PONI

BO' DESIR DE BELAIR
(244)

L.A.C.

139835

149635

144603

134456

153572

151498

119706

139643

149879

148391

G.P. PONICLUB DE

ESPANA

3 al 5 diciembre 2022

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FRAGUAS SOLANO,
Maria
JENNIFER M. SOLANO
MARTINEZ / SANDY
PAOLA BRIONES

GARCIA-FLORES
DUQUE, Sofia
Valentina
CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE

GARCIA GUTIERREZ,

Martina
RUTH GUTIERREZ
ALVAREZ / NONE

MOLINA GONZALEZ,

Almudena
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / NONE

SANCHEZ LOPEZ
DEL HIERRO, Alvaro
JAVIER VIDAL LOPEZ /
NONE

PARENTE
CONTRERAS, Laura
HIPICA LA MORALEJA /

NONE

RAIGADA RABASSA,
Catalina
CESAR MESONERO-
ROMANOS / NONE

CONTINENTE
LOPEZ, Diana
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ / NONE

ARROYO RESINES,
Maria
XABIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGUI / NONE

SAINZ MARTINEZ,
Iraia

L.D.N.

323587

274174

253861

207880

331600

272576

228060

211307

192687

265495

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES




UCJC G.P. PONICLUB DE

SPORTS CLUB ESPANA

3 al 5 diciembre 2022
CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P T
BACCARA DE BRIE / PEDRO MARIA SAINZ
DESYRADE DE TYV /2011 / CUBILLO / FERME DE
MALE / NEGRO / SF BEL AIR

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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